2018 EZ Invitational

Competition Name (French)

13-15 AGE COMBO

New Canaan YMCA New Canaan CT 18 MAR 2018 - 13:15
Code Rank No. Tea % J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Avg. Pen. Tot al Rout i ne
Execution 30% Artistic Inpression 40% Difficulty 30%

J1
J2
J3
J4
J5
Alt.
(1) IMS - | MAGI NE SYNCHRO
EXE 30%5.3 5.4 5.3 5.3 5.5 5.3333 16. 0000 54.6333
All 40%5.5 5.5 5.5 5.6 5.8 5.5333 22.1333
DIF 30%5.4 5.5 5.2 5.6 5.6 5.5000 16. 5000

FRI EDMAN, Cecilia

FROST, Zoe

HALBERG, Hannah

MARTI NEZ, Cl audi a

MOY, Kirsten

TROSMAN, Rebecca

VASI LCHENKO, Dari a
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2018 EZ Invitational
Competition Name (French)
13-15 AGE COMBO

New Canaan YMCA New Canaan CT 18 MAR 2018 - 13:15

Code Rank No. Tea % J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 Avg. Pen. Tot al Rout i ne

2. (2) CBS - CAMBRI DGE SYNCHRO

EXE 30% 5.4 5.5 5.6 5.3 5.5 5.4667 16. 4000 52.4667

Al 40%5.7 5.6 5.5 5.3 5.3 5.4667 -2.0 21.8667

DIF 30%5.5 5.6 5.3 5.4 5.2 5.4000 16. 2000

ANDREW BLONDI N, Lol a

BATAI LLE, Juliette

BEER, Hel en

Bl DOLLARI, Julia

ESCAM LLA- SALOMON, Adel i na

HAUCK, Yanna

M LLER, Zoe

OLSEN- VELASCO, Raquel

ROGOVI TZ, Alice
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